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Aboriginal 
Diabetes-related 

Foot Complications 
Program

National Coordination,  
Astrid Melchers  

SA Coordination, Kim Morey  
and Kate Colmer  

Increasing 
access to culturally 

responsive preventative 
foot programs through 

workforce capacity building 
and community engagement that 

promotes feet as ‘everybody’s 
business’.

Contact Saraid Martin  

Develop, 
implement and 

evaluate a workforce 
program that includes foot 

education, early intervention and 
ongoing support.

Contact Sara Jones  
and Beth Tiernan 

  

 
Review and 

enhance current models of 
care with aim to improve access 

to culturally responsive and timely 
foot care. 

Contact Natalie Morgan  
and Kiera King  

 

Increasing 
access for 

Aboriginal & Torres 
Strait Islander people to a 

multidisciplinary high risk foot 
service via a culturally responsive 

Telehealth service. 

Contact Katrina Fitzpatrick  
and Joe Agius  

 

Embedding 
best practice care 

into existing Aboriginal 
Community Controlled 

Health Services (ACCHS) health 
care systems and processes.

Contact Sarah Davey  

 
Establishing a 

Foot Health Alliance of 
rural and remote health care 

providers that offer a collaborative 
approach to the best practice foot 
care, promoting appropriate and 

timely consultation between ACCHS 
and podiatrists at the secondary and 

tertiary service level.  

Contact Eliza Graham 
saraid.martin@sa.gov.au

katrina.fitzpatrick@sa.gov.au

natalie.morgan@sa.gov.au sara.jones@unisa.edu.au
kate.colmer@sahmri.com

astrid.melchers@sahmri.com 

sarah.davey@ahcsa.org.au

joseph.agius@sa.gov.au

kiera.king@sa.gov.au beth.tiernan@unisa.edu.au

eliza.graham@sa.gov.au


